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Please contact the relevant local member of the business 
development team for any project opportunities.

Scotland - Louise Clark
louise.clark@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07483 389541

Scotland - Graeme Bell
graeme.bell@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07484 038102

North East &Yorkshire - David Flannigan
david.flannigan@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07918 741150

Midlands - Pam Sangha
pam.sangha@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07977 065545

Midlands - Jessica Taylor
jessica.taylor@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07483 373825

London & SE - Paul Martin
Construction & Paragon (Fit-Out)
paul.martin@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07799 231241

Tilbury Douglas Engineering - UK
 Ed Halford

edward.halford@tilburydouglas.co.uk
07483 319048

South West - Alex Goulden
alex.goulden@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07748 346886

Southern - Amy Yates
amy.yates@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07483 372636

Southern - Sarah Beard
sarah.beard@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07814 930731

South Wales - Rhidian Bryant
rhidian.bryant@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07918 054848

Northern

Central

Southern

North West - Andrew Turner
andrew.1.turner@tilburydouglas.co.uk

07717 542424

For supply chain enquiries, click here. For all other enquiries, click here.
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